
Major	
  in	
  Athletic	
  Training,	
  Clinical	
  Concentration	
  
	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ATTR	
  110	
  Intro	
  to	
  Health	
  Professions	
  
ATTR	
  210/L	
  Human	
  Anatomy	
  &	
  Lab	
  
ATTR	
  225	
  Medical	
  Terminology	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  English	
  1	
  
PSY	
  101	
  General	
  Psychology	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

Elective	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshmen	
  English	
  II	
  
Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
ATTR	
  202	
  CPR	
  OR	
  CPR/AEC	
  for	
  

Professional	
  Rescuer	
  Certification	
  
ATTR	
  212/L	
  Care	
  &	
  Prev	
  of	
  Athl	
  Inj	
  &	
  ILL	
  &	
  

Lab	
  
ATTR	
  280	
  Clinical	
  Kinesiology	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
1	
  
	
  
4	
  
	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ATTR	
  255	
  –	
  AT	
  Practicum	
  
ATTR	
  363/L	
  Ortho	
  Eval.	
  &	
  Diag.	
  I	
  &	
  Lab	
  
ATTR	
  362	
  Fdn	
  of	
  Ther	
  Mod	
  &	
  Rehab	
  
PE	
  220/L	
  Human	
  Physiology	
  &	
  Lab	
  
Elective	
  

3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ATTR	
  256	
  AT	
  Practicum	
  II	
  
ATTR	
  365/L	
  Ortho	
  Eval	
  &	
  Diag	
  II	
  &	
  Lab	
  
ATTR	
  472	
  Applied	
  Therapeutic	
  Modalities	
  
PE	
  381	
  Physiology	
  of	
  Exercise	
  
Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  
	
  

3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   16	
  

Third	
  
year	
  

ATTR	
  355	
  AT	
  Practicum	
  III	
  
ATTR	
  473	
  Pathophysiology	
  
ATTR	
  475	
  App.	
  Therap.	
  Rehab	
  &	
  Recond	
  
Communication	
  
Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
	
  

ATTR	
  356	
  AT	
  Practicum	
  IV	
  
ATTR	
  440	
  Spec	
  Topics	
  in	
  App.	
  Medicine	
  
ENG	
  305T	
  Technical	
  Writing	
  
Historical	
  Studies	
  
AHS	
  340	
  Biostatistics	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

ATTR	
  455	
  AT	
  Practicum	
  V	
  
ATTR	
  425	
  Admin	
  of	
  Health	
  Care	
  Del	
  Sys	
  
AHS	
  201	
  Fundamentals	
  of	
  Nutrition	
  
Fine	
  and	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

ATTR	
  456	
  AT	
  Practicum	
  VI	
  
Global	
  Perspectives	
  
Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   12	
  
	
  
Summer	
  following	
  second	
  year	
  –	
  ATTR	
  354	
  –	
  Preseason	
  AT	
  Internship	
  (1	
  credit)	
  
	
  
2	
  semesters	
  of	
  non-­‐native	
  language	
  may	
  be	
  necessary	
  



Major	
  in	
  Athletic	
  Training,	
  Applied	
  Medicine	
  Concentration	
  
	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ATTR	
  110	
  Intro	
  to	
  Health	
  Professions	
  
ATTR	
  210/L	
  Human	
  Anatomy	
  &	
  Lab	
  
ATTR	
  225	
  Medical	
  Terminology	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  English	
  1	
  
Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

ENG	
  105	
  Freshmen	
  English	
  II	
  
MATH	
  115	
  College	
  Alg	
  &	
  Trig	
  
COMM	
  101	
  Intro	
  to	
  Speech	
  Comm	
  
ATTR	
  212/L	
  Care	
  &	
  Prev	
  of	
  Athl	
  Inj	
  &	
  ILL	
  &	
  

Lab	
  
ATTR	
  280	
  Clinical	
  Kinesiology	
  or	
  PE	
  380/L	
  

Analysis	
  of	
  Human	
  Movement	
  &	
  Lab	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  
4	
  
	
  
3-­‐4	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

ATTR	
  362	
  Fdn	
  of	
  Ther	
  Mod	
  &	
  Rehab	
  
BIO	
  112/L	
  Human	
  Aspects	
  of	
  Bio	
  &	
  Lab	
  
PHYS	
  105/L	
  General	
  Physics	
  &	
  Lab	
  
PSY	
  101	
  Introduction	
  to	
  Psych	
  

3	
  
4	
  
4	
  
3	
  

PE	
  381	
  Physiology	
  of	
  Exercise	
  
PE	
  220/L	
  Human	
  Physiology	
  &	
  Lab	
  
AHS	
  340	
  Biostatistics	
  
PE	
  483	
  Fitness	
  through	
  the	
  Lifespan	
  
Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   14	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  
year	
  

ATTR	
  473	
  Pathophysiology	
  
Fine	
  and	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
CHEM	
  105/L	
  Chemistry	
  I	
  
PE	
  488/L	
  Fitness	
  Appr	
  &	
  Ex	
  Presc.	
  &	
  Lab	
  
Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
4	
  
3	
  
	
  

AHS	
  201	
  Fundamentals	
  of	
  Nutrition	
  
AHS	
  360	
  Epidemiology	
  
ENG	
  305T	
  Technical	
  Writing	
  
Elective	
  
Historical	
  Studies	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   17	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

SOC	
  110	
  Sociological	
  Perspectives	
  
ATTR	
  255	
  AT	
  Pract	
  I	
  OR	
  PE	
  490	
  Intern.	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Major	
  electives	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
7	
  
	
  

Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Major	
  electives	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
7	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   13	
  
	
  
2	
  semesters	
  of	
  non-­‐native	
  language	
  may	
  be	
  necessary	
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